
1RANSNEr

freight roil
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties to respond
to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: -

All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must indicate the
RFQ number, full description and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10hOOon the closing
date of the tender/so

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to Supply Chain Services, Admin Support,
Tender Box, Office No.2, Property Management Building, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, Kimberley.

ISSUE OF DOCUMENTS - RFQdocuments will only be available from 22 OCTOBER 2014 until 03 NOVEMBER 2014
[09:00) at Transnet Freight Rail, Supply Chain Services, Office NO.2, Property Management Building, Austen Street,
Beaconsfield, Kimberley. Please note that RFO documents can be e-mailed or physically collected on request I
arrangement from Ljezel Weir.

Tenderers are advised to confirm their attendance beforehand with Kobie Nelson Tel: 053 838 3364 or
E-mail: Kobie.nelson@transnet.net respectively.

RFQ NUMBER

SCOPE OF WORK

REQUIRED AT

BRIEFING DATE

COMPULSORY

TENDER FEE

PRE-REQUIREMENTS

COMPENTENCY

CLOSING DATE

CLOSING TIME

NOTE

For Enquiries Contact:

TECHNICAL

KBY/53142

SUPPLY, DELIVER &: INSTALL NEW BATTERIES &: STEELSTANDS - REMOVE
OBSOLETEBATTERIES (RE-ADVERTISMENT)

THREE SISTERS, HAZEL, STAPELlA, BIESIESPOORT &: HUTCHINSON

NO MEETING NECESSARY

NO CHARGE

VALID ORIGINAL TAX CLEARANCECERTIFICATE, LETTEROF GOOD STANDING,
VALID BBBEECERTIFICATE

Tuesday, 04 November 2014 at Kimberley

10:00

Christopher Williams, Tel: 053 838 3477

Anton Sharp, Tel: 0538383346

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients &: Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to T1POFFS
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Kobie.nelson@transnet.net

	00000001



